

Date	A.F.Dawes	Payable at	Transferred	Amount	
Nov. 26	" " "	Bank of Toronto	Adams & Co.	500.00	A.F.D.
" 29	" " "	" " "	Bank of Toronto	750.00	112 50
Dec. 5	" " "	" " Montreal	Evans Bros.	106.15	
" 5	" " "	" " Toronto	Gurney Massey Co.	30.00	A.F.D
" 6	" " "	" " Toronto	Rutherford Son	150.00	30 00
" 6	" " "	" " "	Edw Cavanagh Cp.	250.00	
" 10	" " "	" " "	H.H.Hutchins	55.00	
" 12	" " "	" " Montreal	Bank of Montreal	300.00	
" 12	" " "	" " Toronto	Gurney Massey Co.	150.00	
" 13	" " "	" " Montreal	E.Carter	220.00	
" 13	" " "	" Molsons Bk.	Molsons Bank	850.00	A.F.Dawes
" 18	" " "	" " "	" "	250.00	50 00
" 19	" " "	" " "	H.H.Hutchins	140.00	
" 26	" " "	Merch.Bk.of Canada	L.Evans	150.00	
Jay. 7	" " "	Bk. Nova Scotia	Thos.Ridgeway	100.00	
" 12	" " "	Molsons Bank	Molsons Bank	475.00	
" 17	" " "	National	E. Carter	280.00	
" 17	" " "	Merch.Bk.of Canada	L.Evans	300.00	
" 18	" " "	Molsons Bank	H.H.Hutchins	100.00	
" 19	" " "	" " "	Warden King & Son	75.00	
" 19	" " "	" " "	Molsons Bank	100.00	
" 27	" " "	" " "	F.M.Cole	100.00	
Feb. 5	" " "	" " "	E. Carter	200.00	
" 5	" " "	" " "	McRae	300.00	
" 9	" " "	Bank of Toronto	Al. Brennin	200.00	
" 10	" " "	" " "	Dunlop Lyman & McP.	200.00	
" 15	" " "	" " "	Buchanan	250.00	
" 17	" " "	" " "	Lewis Evans	200.00	
" 18	" " "	" " "	Cohen	375.00	
" 18	" " "	National	E. Carter	300.00	
" 24	" " "	Bank of Toronto	E. Carter	325.00	
" 27	" " "	" " "	E. Carter	200.00	
Mch. 7	" " "	" " "	Bank of Toronto	425.00	
		" " "	McCrae	500.00	

Cheque at Lachine	\$8906.15
Bal. of Note held by McCrae	301.75
	239.65
Less.....	9447.55
Bal.....	192.50
	<u>\$9255.05</u>

Statement marked "A" referred to in the foregoing deed of Agreement between Ernest C. Mount and Albert F. Dawes, passed before Edward W. H. Phillips, the undersigned Notary on this Twenty fifth day of November Nineteen hundred and one.

(Signed) E.C. Mount & Co.
 " Albert F. Dawes
 " E.W.H. Phillips, N.P.

(A true copy)

Edward W. Phillips

Date	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb. 7	McGraw		500.00	500.00
"	Bank of Toronto		495.00	995.00
"	E. Carter		490.00	1485.00
"	Bank of Toronto		485.00	1970.00
"	E. Carter		480.00	2450.00
"	National		475.00	2925.00
"	E. Carter		470.00	3395.00
"	Bank of Toronto		465.00	3860.00
"	Bank of Toronto		460.00	4320.00
"	Bank of Toronto		455.00	4775.00
"	Bank of Toronto		450.00	5225.00
"	Bank of Toronto		445.00	5670.00
"	Bank of Toronto		440.00	6110.00
"	Bank of Toronto		435.00	6545.00
"	Bank of Toronto		430.00	6975.00
"	Bank of Toronto		425.00	7400.00
"	Bank of Toronto		420.00	7820.00
"	Bank of Toronto		415.00	8235.00
"	Bank of Toronto		410.00	8645.00
"	Bank of Toronto		405.00	9050.00
"	Bank of Toronto		400.00	9450.00
"	Bank of Toronto		395.00	9845.00
"	Bank of Toronto		390.00	10235.00
"	Bank of Toronto		385.00	10620.00
"	Bank of Toronto		380.00	11000.00
"	Bank of Toronto		375.00	11375.00
"	Bank of Toronto		370.00	11745.00
"	Bank of Toronto		365.00	12110.00
"	Bank of Toronto		360.00	12470.00
"	Bank of Toronto		355.00	12825.00
"	Bank of Toronto		350.00	13175.00
"	Bank of Toronto		345.00	13520.00
"	Bank of Toronto		340.00	13860.00
"	Bank of Toronto		335.00	14195.00
"	Bank of Toronto		330.00	14525.00
"	Bank of Toronto		325.00	14850.00
"	Bank of Toronto		320.00	15170.00
"	Bank of Toronto		315.00	15485.00
"	Bank of Toronto		310.00	15795.00
"	Bank of Toronto		305.00	16100.00
"	Bank of Toronto		300.00	16400.00
"	Bank of Toronto		295.00	16695.00
"	Bank of Toronto		290.00	16985.00
"	Bank of Toronto		285.00	17270.00
"	Bank of Toronto		280.00	17550.00
"	Bank of Toronto		275.00	17825.00
"	Bank of Toronto		270.00	18095.00
"	Bank of Toronto		265.00	18360.00
"	Bank of Toronto		260.00	18620.00
"	Bank of Toronto		255.00	18875.00
"	Bank of Toronto		250.00	19125.00
"	Bank of Toronto		245.00	19370.00
"	Bank of Toronto		240.00	19610.00
"	Bank of Toronto		235.00	19845.00
"	Bank of Toronto		230.00	20075.00
"	Bank of Toronto		225.00	20300.00
"	Bank of Toronto		220.00	20520.00
"	Bank of Toronto		215.00	20735.00
"	Bank of Toronto		210.00	20945.00
"	Bank of Toronto		205.00	21150.00
"	Bank of Toronto		200.00	21350.00
"	Bank of Toronto		195.00	21545.00
"	Bank of Toronto		190.00	21735.00
"	Bank of Toronto		185.00	21920.00
"	Bank of Toronto		180.00	22100.00
"	Bank of Toronto		175.00	22275.00
"	Bank of Toronto		170.00	22445.00
"	Bank of Toronto		165.00	22610.00
"	Bank of Toronto		160.00	22770.00
"	Bank of Toronto		155.00	22925.00
"	Bank of Toronto		150.00	23075.00
"	Bank of Toronto		145.00	23220.00
"	Bank of Toronto		140.00	23360.00
"	Bank of Toronto		135.00	23495.00
"	Bank of Toronto		130.00	23625.00
"	Bank of Toronto		125.00	23750.00
"	Bank of Toronto		120.00	23870.00
"	Bank of Toronto		115.00	23985.00
"	Bank of Toronto		110.00	24095.00
"	Bank of Toronto		105.00	24200.00
"	Bank of Toronto		100.00	24300.00
"	Bank of Toronto		95.00	24395.00
"	Bank of Toronto		90.00	24485.00
"	Bank of Toronto		85.00	24570.00
"	Bank of Toronto		80.00	24650.00
"	Bank of Toronto		75.00	24725.00
"	Bank of Toronto		70.00	24795.00
"	Bank of Toronto		65.00	24860.00
"	Bank of Toronto		60.00	24920.00
"	Bank of Toronto		55.00	24975.00
"	Bank of Toronto		50.00	25025.00
"	Bank of Toronto		45.00	25070.00
"	Bank of Toronto		40.00	25110.00
"	Bank of Toronto		35.00	25145.00
"	Bank of Toronto		30.00	25175.00
"	Bank of Toronto		25.00	25200.00
"	Bank of Toronto		20.00	25220.00
"	Bank of Toronto		15.00	25235.00
"	Bank of Toronto		10.00	25245.00
"	Bank of Toronto		5.00	25250.00
"	Bank of Toronto			25250.00

(Signed) E.G. Mount & Co.
Albert E. Dawes
E.W.E. Phillips, R.P.

(A true copy)

Statement marked "A" referred to in the foregoing deed of Agreement between Ernest G. Mount and Albert E. Dawes, passed before Edward K. H. Phillips, the undersigned Notary on this Twenty Fifth day of November, 1911.

To the
Office of the
Secretary of the
War Department

Washington
D.C.

Dear Sir:

I have the honor to
acknowledge the receipt
of your letter of the
10th inst.

and in reply to
inform you that the
same has been forwarded
to the proper authorities
for their consideration.

I am, Sir,
Very respectfully,
Your obedient servant,
John A. Smith

John A. Smith
Secretary of the
War Department

Washington
D.C.

Very truly
yours,
John A. Smith

Enclosed
for the
Secretary of the
War Department
is a copy of the
report of the
Board of
Military Commissions
dated the 10th
inst.

I am, Sir,
Very respectfully,
Your obedient servant,
John A. Smith

John A. Smith
Secretary of the
War Department

Washington
D.C.

Very truly
yours,
John A. Smith

Enclosed
for the
Secretary of the
War Department
is a copy of the
report of the
Board of
Military Commissions
dated the 10th
inst.

I am, Sir,
Very respectfully,
Your obedient servant,
John A. Smith

John A. Smith
Secretary of the
War Department

Washington
D.C.

(2 1/2 x 3 1/2)

John A. Smith

of Dept of Ag
attached to

pp 248 18

25th September 1901

Department

London

J. H. Brown & Co

and

Messrs G. Davies

E. H. M. Phillips, A.S.